

EX 255/26

SANTOSH Vs. MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF DELHI
LCA NO. 4393/2025

12.02.2026

Present : None for the DH.

As per report, steps not taken by the DH in terms of previous order.

Let the previous order be complied afresh, for
02.03.2026.

Steps be taken within three working days.

(Mahima Rai Singh)
DJ-02/CENTRAL/THC
DELHI/12.02.2026

At 11:34 A.M.

At this stage, Sh. Divyanshu Bhandari, Ld. Counsel for the DH through VC has appeared. He has been apprised about the order and the next date of hearing.

Be listed on the date already fixed.

(Mahima Rai Singh)
DJ-02/CENTRAL/THC
DELHI/12.02.2026